ROLL & RUN :: DWUBO])
Organizator:

Data: 2017-09-02
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 28 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

ROLL & RUN :: DWUBG), OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie

KRYNICKI MACIEJ
BUKOWSKI MACIE)
CIBOROWSKI SEBASTIAN
CHOJECKI DARIUSZ
ZIOLKOWSKI JULIAN

PARASZKA LUKASZ
MITKOWSKA NATALIA
SADOWSKI WOJCIECH
KOSCIOWSKA AGNIESZKA
CIBOROWSKA ANETA
LESNIEWICZ DANUTA
SURMA BALBINA
STANISZEWSKA KASIA
KOSTANSKI ADAM
DUBIAL RAFAL
KOWALSKA MALGORZATA
WOJTYSIAK SZYMON
SOCZOMSKI MIROSEAW

KRYSIAK ROBERT

Stowarzyszenie Podejmij Wyzwanie

Nr

204
214
223
216
215

207
218
212
202
222
211
217
220
213
205
219
203
201

208

Klub

PLICHWYSCIG.PL

SPORTALIFE

SEBA-SPORT PISZ

ONIA TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE WROTKARSKIE
‘GDANSKIE LWY*

AMATOR

ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM
SEBA-SPORT PISZ
MINIONSSPEEDTEAM

BRODNICA BIEGA
ZICO RACING SPEED TEAM

BYDGOSKIE OKONIE
EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC

BA4SP&RT

INTELMFENTHE ZAWODY SFORTOWE

.
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M-scowo

ZIELONA
INOWROCLAW
PISZ
BYDGOSZCZ
GDANSK

WARSZAWA
GOSCIERADZ
ZUROMIN
GDA NSK
PISZ
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
SKORZEWO
BRODNICA
LESZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ
ZGORZELEC

BYDGOSzZCZ

Kraj

Kat.

MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI
KOBIETY
MEZCZYZNI
MEZCZYZNI

MEZCZYZNI
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Roll&Run

K/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5

M6
K1
M7
K2
K3
K4
K'5
K6
M8
M9
K7
M 10

Wy Tz wWanic

Rolki
Szybkie
00:37:08.30
00:38:40.90
00:39:27.35
00:38:07.90
00:38:51.25

00:43:43.00
00:44:54.80
00:43:56.90
00:42:30.50
00:47:13.85
00:51:34.25
00:48:18.30
00:47:40.00
00:58:24.80
00:46:37.30
00:57:55.40
01:25:25.70
00:39:25.85

DNF
00:50:14.25

DNF

Bieg
Gtéwny
00:26:35.45
00:26:35.55
00:26:37.65

00:29:34.2
00:28:52.25

00:28:52.35
00:30:01.95
00:31:49.75
00:33:31.55
00:30:29.85
00:31:48.35
00:36:26.15
00:38:36.35
00:28:51.65
00:41:44.85
00:32:26.4
00:37:38.75
00:00:00.0
DNF
00:00:00.0
DNF

Netto

01:03:37.05
01:05:09.80
01:05:59.45
01:07:35.80
01:07:38.80

01:12:24.45
01:14:45.00
01:15:35.65
01:15:54.55
01:17:37.00
01:23:10.55
01:24:35.05
01:26:02.45
01:27:00.75
01:28:17.20
01:30:01.40
02:02:41.40

DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

01:03:43.75
01:05:16.45
01:06:05.00
01:07:42.10
01:07:43.50

01:12:35.35
01:14:56.75
01:15:46.65
01:16:02.05
01:17:43.70
01:23:22.60
01:24:44.45
01:26:16.35
01:27:16.45
01:28:22.15
01:30:21.80
02:03:04.45

DNF

DNF

min/km

2:16
2:19
2:21
2:24
2:24

2:35
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:46
2:58
3:01
3:04
3:06
3:09
3:12
4:22

1/1

km/h

26.4
25.8
255
24.9
24.8

23.2
22.5
22.2
22.1
21.6
20.2
19.9
19.5
19.3

19
18.7
13.7



